
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

24%

12%

10%

16%

8%
9%

13%

8%

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Don't
know

Police and other services (e.g. Internal 
S e c u r i t y A g e n c y , C e n t r a l 
Ant icurrupt ion Bureau) should have 
fast and easy access to information 
about internet user s in or der  to 
p revent and co mbat cr im inal ity

46%

30%

Police and other services (e.g. 
Internal Security Agency, Central 
Anticurruption Bureau) should have 
limited and restricted access to 
information about internet users in 
order to protec t their privacy

Points 
on a scale

19%

50%

11%

20% Don't know

Excessive, should be limited

Insufficient, should be expanded

Sufficient, should not 
be changed



 

  

 

2

10 47 28 8 7

13 49 27 5 6

28 42 23 5

31 42 14 4 9

help prevent crimes

Strongly
agree

Moderately
agree

Moderately
disagree

Strongly
disagree

Don't 
know

(%)

violate privacy of internet users 
who have not broken the law

be used for political purposes 
to collect incriminating materials 

on political opponents

help detect crimes


